P
r
o
d
u
c
t
P

®
2
CNE Cartridge Filters - Ordering Information
Materials
Membrane: PolyButylene
Telephathalate
Supports: Polypropylene core,
sleeves and end caps
O-rings: Ethylene propylene (EP)
gasket, or Silicone O-ring
Membrane Area
CN03: 0.46 m2
CN06: 0.46 m2
CN12: 0.57 m2
CN25: 0.46 m2
CN50: 0.57 m2
Maximum Operating
Temperature 60 °C
Retention Rating
CN
Cartridge Type
F = Flat gasket
0 = O-ring
Ordering Information
03 = 0.3 µm
06 = 0.6 µm
12 = 1.2 µm
Length
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
25 = 2.5 µm
50 = 5 µm
3 = 30”Code 0 (2-222)
CN
0.6 µm 1 µm 3 µm 5 µm
0.3 µm 99.7% > 99.99% - -
0.6 µm 98% > 99.99% - -
1.2 µm 88% 99.9%S > 99.99% -
2.5 µm 78% 99.5% 99.9% > 99.99%
Particle Retention Efficiency
500 10 20 30 40
0.6
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
0.5
L/min.
Typical Flow Rate, 1 cps. at 20°C
0.7
bar
0 3 6
gpm
9 12
1
0